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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORt; F~LED 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEi<: 

JAN	 10 2011 
January 10, 2011 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Name of Committee' Kansas Beer Wholesalers Beer PAC A. .,-------------------------- 

Address: 6710 SW Dancaster Road 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66610 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .f Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 22,2010 through December 31,2010) 

3002.641. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

25901.002. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3.	 Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 28903.64 

3000.004. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

25903.645. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

11/10111 1!aJ UitL 
Date	 Signature of Treasurer . 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Beer PAC 

(Name of Party ComlI\ittee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/2/10 

11/3/10 

11/3/10 

11/4/10 

11/4/10 

11/04/10 

11/4/10 

11/4/10 

Name and Address 
ofC ontributor 

Mussatto Brothers 
132 W Market ST 
Osage City, KS 66523 

Stickney Distributing 
POBox 1327 
Great Bend, Kansas 67530 

Eagle Beverage 
250 N Cayuga 
Frontenac, Kansas 66736 

Flint Hills Beverage 
5900 Corporate Drive 
Manhattan, Kansas 66503 

LDF Companies2959 N Rock 
Road 
Wichita, Kansas 67226 

Strathman Sales Co 
2127 Lakewood Blvd. 
Topeka, Kansas 66605 

Crown Distributors 
606 N Ohio Street 
Salina, Kansas 64702-0255 

Best Beverage 
709 N 20th 
Independence, Kansas 67301 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Beer Wholesaler 

Beer Wholesaler 

Beer Wholesaler 

Beer Wholesaler 

Beer Wholesaler 

Beer Wholesaler 

Beer Wholesaler 

Beer Wholesaler 

Cub 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Lo.a Otber 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

$2,520.00 

$781.00 

$2,700.00 

$3,000.00 

$6,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$900.00 

$25,901.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

$25,901.00Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Pol iIical Materials (Unilemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Beer PAC 

.(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Date 

Schmidt for AG 
12/07/10 POBox 804 

Independence, Kansas 

Senate Democrats 
12/27/10 POBox1811 

Topeka, Kansas 66601 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Purpose of Expenditure Amount 

$2,000.00 

$1,000.00 

>. "C',.,':·."'. 

'/. "<~"" :.';: ';"::;'CiiY,,!"'''"c/ 
, A 

$3,000.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $3,000.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

TQTAr;~XPENI>It~§~<?-!~~~,NI§B~~MENTS':,i~(:~:,i ":i" ",,',.:::;; '::~ ", ,.,.,,;:" 
'AIQS ~~~.OD (t~: ~n~:.~: or~ti~.·~ary).~~,~::\·' ;:- ;:); ':'~""" .., ''/': ,: :;" '.,' '''·:~-':·::.·.-i;'''i;: .. ;'' ~":" ',):~" .. : ,~.;. '·;;~.~'::·::·;;);:i'i .:::~,:~.:;::_,,~>;:,.~.:~:':.i/rr··~:"· 

$3,000.00 
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