KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

FILED

JAN 1 0 2011

January 10, 2011

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SECRETARY OF STATE

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Beer Wholesalers Bee	er PAC
Address: 6710 SW Dancaster Road	
City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66610	
This is a (check one): Party Committee	Political Committee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	Termination Report
C. Summary (covering the period from October 22, 2010 t)	hrough December 31, 2010)
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule	05004.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Scho	
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3	
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying sche and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of the best of the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of the best of	and complete. I understand that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Beer PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/2/10	Mussatto Brothers 132 W Market ST Osage City, KS 66523	Beer Wholesaler		✓			\$2,520.00
11/3/10	Stickney Distributing P O Box 1327 Great Bend, Kansas 67530	Beer Wholesaler		✓			\$781.00
11/3/10	Eagle Beverage 250 N Cayuga Frontenac, Kansas 66736	Beer Wholesaler		1			\$2,700.00
11/4/10	Flint Hills Beverage 5900 Corporate Drive Manhattan, Kansas 66503	Beer Wholesaler		✓			\$3,000.00
11/4/10	LDF Companies2959 N Rock Road Wichita, Kansas 67226	Beer Wholesaler		✓			\$6,000.00
11/04/10	Strathman Sales Co 2127 Lakewood Blvd. Topeka, Kansas 66605	Beer Wholesaler		✓			\$5,000.00
11/4/10	Crown Distributors 606 N Ohio Street Salina, Kansas 64702-0255	Beer Wholesaler		✓	,		\$5,000.00
11/4/10	Best Beverage 709 N 20th Independence, Kansas 67301	Beer Wholesaler		✓			\$900.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$25,901.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$25,901.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$25,901.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas	Reer	Wholesalers	Reer	PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
12/07/10	Schmidt for AG P O Box 804 Independence, Kansas	Contribution	\$2,000.00
12/27/10	Senate Democrats P O Box 1811 Topeka, Kansas 66601	Contribution	\$1,000.0
			·
		<u>. </u>	
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,000.0

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,000.00
Total Unitermized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$3,000.00

	1		
Page		of	
rage		OI	